
(unless otherwise noted, meets start at 3:20 pm)

REGION A REGION B REGION C REGION D

WED.,9/16/15 Churchill Springbrook R. Montgomery Poolesville

WED.,9/30/15 Walter Johnson Kennedy R. Montgomery Seneca Valley

WED.,10/14/15 HOME SCHOOL HOME SCHOOL HOME SCHOOL HOME SCHOOL

WED.,10/21/15 UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MATHEMATICS COMPETITION - PART ONE

WED.,10/28/15 Wootton Wheaton Einstein Watkins Mill

WED.11/11/15 HOME SCHOOL HOME SCHOOL HOME SCHOOL HOME SCHOOL

WED., 11/18/15 B-CC Paint Branch Rockville Northwest

WED., 12/2/15 UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MATHEMATICS COMPETITION- PART TWO

WED., 12/9/15 Whitman Springbrook R. Montgomery Seneca Valley

WED., 12/15/15 HOME SCHOOL HOME SCHOOL HOME SCHOOL HOME SCHOOL

WED., 1/13/16 B-CC Sherwood Gaithersburg Poolesville

WED., 2/03/16

2015-2016 Calender for High School Math Meets

All schools at Wootton HS -  AT 3:35 PM



Region A

MEET # & FORMAT B-CC Chris Orlando

Blair David Stein

1-INDIVIDUAL Churchill Hsinyu Ho

Walter Johnson Amy Watkins

2-TEAM & INDIVIDUAL Whitman Hong Wang

Wootton Alex Brasoveanu-Tarpy

3- TWO TEAM

Region B

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MATHEMATICS COMPETITION - PART ONE Blake Mary Simms

Good Counsel Bob Stack

4- INDIVIDUAL Kennedy Candice Woodie

Northwood ??

5- POWER QUESTION Paint Branch Maxine Tang

Sherwood Babasola Ogunsanya

6- INDIVIDUAL Springbrook Michael Price

Wheaton Michelle Sobel

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MATHEMATICS COMPETITION- PART TWO Region C

Einstein Nancy Griffin

7-INDIVIDUAL     co-coach Amy Conner
Gaithersburg Rebecca Deatherage

8-TWO TEAM      co-coach Ari Snyder
Magruder ??

9-TEAM & INDIVIDUAL Richard Montgomery Matt Davis

Rockville David Baker

10-INDIVIDUAL Region D

Clarksburg ??

Northwest Zenia Yang

Poolesville Jeff Flowers

Seneca Valley Sarah Fass

Watkins Mill Fainas Atamas

2015-2016 Calender for High School Math Meets



Christopher_Orlando@mcpsmd.org

david_o_stein@mcpsmd.org

Hsinyu_Ho@mcpsmd.org

amy.watkins@walterjohnson.com

Hong_Wang@mcpsmd.org

Alexandra_Brasoveanu-Tarpy@mcpsmd.org

Mary_C_Simms@mcpsmd.org

rstack@olgchs.org

Candice_D_Woodie@mcpsmd.org

Maxine_Tang@mcpsmd.org

Babasola_A_Ogunsanya@mcpsmd.org

Michael_C_Price@mcpsmd.org

Michelle_L_Sobel@mcpsmd.org

Nancy_L_Griffin@mcpsmd.org

Amy_Conner@mcpsmd.org
Rebecca_A_Deatherage@mcpsmd.org

Arielle_E_Snyder@mcpsmd.org

Matt_Davis@mcpsmd.org

David_J_Baker@mcpsmd.org

Zenia_Z_Yang@mcpsmd.org

Jeffrey_L_Flowers@mcpsmd.org

Sarah_M_Fass@mcpsmd.org

faina_atamas@mcpsmd.org

mailto:Michael_C_Price@mcpsmd.org

